
Adrenaline pumping, action-packed
car drifting redemption game!

Simple car drifting skill redemption
game
Realistic steering controller

Appeals to all ages

60 seconds average game time

Attractive cabinet with 43’’ HD screen

Drift away from cops in this 
fast paced car chase, and 
collect $1000K in gold & cash 
to WIN BONUS TICKETS !  

REDEMPTION GAME

MADE IN USA    
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CABINET
DIMENSIONS

PACKING
DIMENSIONS

LOADING
CAPACITY

101”h

33”d 

83”h

36”d

20ft - 12 units

Power 1.5 Amp@220V/3 Amp@110V

43”w 44”w 40ft - 24 units

Weight : 300 LBS
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